 Operating with wide temperature range -55~+105°C
 Higher capacitance, ultra-low ESR, high ripple current
 Load life of 2000 hours
 RoHS & REACH compliant, Halogen-free
 SPECIFICATIONS
Items  Characteristics
Operation Temperature Range -55 ~ +105°C
Voltage Range 2.5 ~ 16V

Skype: Hongdacapacitors                        Tel: +86 (0)769  82207248
R
How to order
HMB 101 M 0035 0607 R  -
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Type Capacitance code Tolerance Rated Voltage Size Code Package
Additional characters may
be added for special
requirements
HMB pF Code: 1st two digits
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents mulitplier
(number of zeros to follow)
101 = 100uF
M: +/-20%   Code 0035: 35VDC
  For DC Voltage
  0006: 6.3VDC
  0035: 35VDC
  0450: 450VDC
  Code 0607: Size 6.3x7.7mm
  Size for V-chip E-cap
  0607: Size 6.3x 7.7mm
  1012: Size 10x12mm
R: Tape & Reel
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
102 = 1000uF
6.3 × 5.7 0.12 277 16 3400